
かた

肩
KATA
Hombro

ヒップ
HIPPU 
(del inglés: hip)

Cadera

                  した

わきの下
WAKINOSHITA
Axila

 せ   なか

背中
SENAKA
Espalda

 せ   すじ

背筋
SESUJI
Columna vertebral

ウエスト
UESUTO
(del inglés: waist)

Cintura 

      なか

お腹
ONAKA
Estómago

あし

足
ASHI
Pierna/pie

 ふと

 太もも 
FUTOMOMO 
Muslo

ふくらはぎ
FUKURAHAGI
Pantorrilla
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ちゅう すい

虫垂 CHŪSUI

こう じょう せん

甲状腺 KŌJŌSEN

はい

肺 HAI

 たん のう

胆嚢 TANNŌ 

すい  ぞう 

膵臓 SUIZŌ

だいちょう

大腸 DAICHŌ

のう

脳 NŌ

しん   ぞう 

心臓 SHINZŌ

  い   

胃 I 

 かん ぞう

肝臓 KANZŌ

 ひ    ぞう 

脾臓 HIZŌ

 じん  ぞう

腎臓 JINZŌ

ぼう  こう  

膀胱 BŌKŌ

しょう ちょう  

小腸 SHŌCHŌ

にょう どう

尿道 NYŌDŌ

A.

B.

C.

D.

E.

F.

G.

H.

I.

J.

K.

L.

M.

N.

Ñ.

APÉNDICE

BAZO

CEREBRO

CORAZÓN

ESTÓMAGO

HÍGADO

INTESTINO
DELGADO

INTESTINO
GRUESO

PÁNCREAS

PULMÓN

RIÑÓN

TIROIDES

URETRA

VEJIGA

VESÍCULA
BILIAR

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

SOLUCIÓN:

1B, 2N, 3C, 4J, 5Ñ, 6A, 7M, 8D, 9I, 10L, 11G, 12H, 13F, 14E, 15K


